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B. ICT Resource Centre

Number of Computer systems 20

Availability of Internet facility Yes

Accessibility of Internet facility to students Yes
Number of CD ROMs 5

B. ICT or Educational Technology Resource Centre

(D.P S.E., D.El Ed, B. Ed, B. El. Ed., 4 years Integrated B. Sc./B. A. B. Ed., 3 years Integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed.)

Sr.No. Resources for ICT or Educational Technology Write “A” for Available and “NA” for not
Resource Centre Available
1 Adequate number of Computer System A
2 Hardware for Projection (LCD Projector or Digital A
Projector etc.)
3 CDs/DVDs/ROM A
4 Educational Software Facilities including TV A
5 DVD Player A
6 Slide Projector A
7 Slides A
8 Films A
9 Satellite ROT (Received Only Terminal) NA
10 SIT (Satellite Interactive Terminal) NA
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C. Art & Craft Resource Centre

Essential items available be mentioned

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Art and Craft Resource Centre for: B.Ed

http://femonitor.qci.org.in/print-forms.php

E-MONITORING PORTAL : Website

Item Name
GARDEN MATER
STED BLED SHEAR
HEADY CATTER
R.D CATTER
SCISSORS
ART MATERIAL
CATTER PLUS
CHALK BOX
CHALK BOX(COLOUR)
ART PAPER
FEVISTICK
WATER COLOUR CAKE
BRUSH ARTIST
COLOUR PENCIL
COLOUR PEN
RULE PENCIL
COLOUR PASTAR
RUBBER
ART BOOK

WHITE PEN
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Write “A” for Available and “NA” for not

Sr.No. Resources for Art and Craft Resource Centre Available
1 A Set of wood working Tools A
2 Raw material and Equipment for Toy Making A
3 Raw material and Equipment for Doll Making A
4 Raw material and Equipment for Dress Designing A
5 Raw material and Equipment for Puppetry A
6 Material for Preparation of Charts A
7 Material for Preparation of Models and other A

Practical Activities
8 Stationery (Chart Paper, Mount Board, etc.) A
9 Tools like Scissors, Scales etc. A
10 Cloth A

D. Curriculum Laboratory

Essential items available be mentioned for: (D. P. S. E., D. El. Ed., B. Ed., B. El. Ed., 4 years Integrated B. Sc./B.
A. B. Ed., 3 years Integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed.)

Sr. Resources for Curriculum Write “A” for Available and “NA” Upload the list of
No. Laboratory for not Available Available Resources
1 Resources for English Language A Not Available
2 Resources for Science Education A Not Available
3 Resources for Social Science A Not Available
Education
4 Resources for Regional A Not Available

Language Education

5 Resources for Core Mathematics A Not Available
6 Overhead Projector/ Notice A Not Available
Boards/Black Boards
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E. Physical Education Resource Centre

Essential items available be mentioned

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Item Name
FOOT BALL(COSCO)
FOOT BALL GOAL NET
TENNIS BALL (VICKY)
BKM FULL TENNIS BAT
BADMINTON NET
SHORT PUT (NELCO 1R) 7.2KG.
SHORT PUT (NELCO 1R) 4KG
CRICKET BAT
CRICKET BALL
HELMET
GLOVES
PAD (CRICKET)
SCORE BOARD
RACKET

FEATHER BOX

Health and Physical Education Resource Centre for: (D. P S. E,, D. El. Ed,, B. Ed,, B. El. Ed,, 4 years Integrated B.

Sc./B. A.B. Ed., 3 years

Integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed.)

Sr.No. Resources for Health and Physical Education Resource Centre

http://femonitor.qci.org.in/print-forms.php

Upload list of Equipment available for Indoor Games

Upload List of Equipment Available for Outdoor Games

Upload List
Not Available

Not Available
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